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1 2

ABUT. TYPE BW IEB
COUNTY ABUT. HEIGHT 10.5 ft 3.0 ft
ROAD
STATUS REPORT ITEM 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

STATE PROJECT NO. 100.0 ft 130.0 ft 100.0 ft
FEDERAL PROJECT NO 16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29 30

CROSSING
DESIGNER
DRAWING NO. 1 2 3 4 5 6 7 8 9 10 11 12 13 14 15

C1 C1P
59.5 ft 49.5 ft

16 17 18 19 20 21 22 23 24 25 26 27 28 29

BID
Units Unit Price Unit Price

CY 525.00 740.1 740.1
CY 575.00 480.4 54.6 480.4 54.6
LB 1.10 80838 80838
LB 1.15 133148 7645 133148 7645
CY 162.00 584.0 584.0
CY 70.00 147.0 147.0
Ton 30.00 953.0 953.0
CY 40.00 453.0 453.0

LF 70.00 1239 1239
LF 90.00 107 107

Each 135.00 35 35
LF 350.00 1976.5 1976.5

LF 95.00 666 666
SY 190.00 119.4 119.4

LF 115.00 91.5 91.5
SY 10.00 538 332 538 332

KENTUCKY TRANSPORTATION CABINET
DEPARTMENT OF HIGHWAYS
DIVISION OF STRUCTURAL DESIGN
SUMMARY OF BRIDGE DESIGN DATA

A
B

U
TS

BRO 5073 (001)

S
P

A
N

S

KY 234, Cemetery Road
Warren

3-1077.00
FD52 114 0234 009-010

Drakes Creek
J.M. Crawford Design Section

-$ 

FRAMING
MATERIAL

Straight

P
IE

R
S

27398
120+00

131.1352.47

63,308.00

18,120.00

20.0 deg Lt
HL-93 x 125%

1,205,585.70
Cost per Deck Area

Total for Additional Items

BRIDGE ROADWAY
BRIDGE WIDTH
TOTAL LENGTH 333.190 ft.

43.000 ft.
46.000 ft.

TC 66-101
Rev. 11/05

COMPARISON of Estimate vs. Final Bid
2,009,750.75$ 

%100.0
2,009,750.75$ 

Contractor UNDER By:Final Plan Total
Final Bid Total

8,700.00

Structure Excav Solid Rock
Cyclopean Stone Rip Rap

86,730.00

691,775.00

86,730.00

4,725.00

9,630.00

3,320.00

2,009,750.75
7,805.00

STATION
SKEW
DESIGN LOAD
ROAD ALIGNMENT

28,590.00

5,250.00
5,380.00

31,395.00
88,921.80

18,120.00

153,120.20

Structure Granular Backfill

Steel Reinforcement Epoxy Coated

307,625.00

8,791.75

10,290.0010,290.00

161,911.95
88,921.80

Armored Edge for Concrete

Rail System Type III

Pile Points   14"

9,630.00

691,775.00

63,308.00

SPECIAL FEATURES

Superstructure

276,230.00

Substructure
Awarded:Letting:

BridgeSubstructure
388,552.50

FINAL PLANS ESTIMATE

388,552.50
Superstructure

DECK AREA
Type 6 PCIB

Continuous for Live Load
Type 6 PCIB
Estimated cost of cofferdams included in unit price for Common Excavation

1/12/16

15326.74 ft.^2
BRIDGE TYPE

Precast PC I Beam Type 6

Bridge
Concrete Class A
Concrete Class AA
Steel Reinforcement

Item

Piles - Steel HP 14 X 89
Test Piles

Structure Excavation Common 94608.00 94,608.00

28,590.00

13,055.00

4,725.00

804,165.05TOTAL COST

Masonry Coating

78.66

Approach Slab 22,686.00 22,686.00

10,522.50 10,522.50

CloseOut Prelim.xls 1/13/2016 TC 66-101 (Bridge Est.)



BID
Units Unit Price Unit Price

FINAL PLANS ESTIMATE
Substructure

Awarded:Letting:
Bridge

1/12/16
SuperstructureSuperstructure

ADDITIONAL ITEMS
Item Substructure Bridge

CloseOut Prelim.xls 1/13/2016 TC 66-101 (Bridge Est.)



EACH 750.00 7.0 7.0
CY 350.00 22.3 22.3

       

Concrete Class B
Deck Drain 5250.00 5,250.00

7805.00 7,805.00

Total for Additional Items 5,250.00 7,805.00 13,055.00

CloseOut Prelim.xls 1/13/2016 TC 66-101 (Bridge Est.)
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66  90

66  100  crystalline, solutioned

Limestone: gray, medium to coarse

Limestone: gray, micro crystalline, broken fractured, few shale laminations

Void

Limestone: gray, micro crystalline, broken fractured, few shale laminations
Limestone: gray, fine crystalline, many shale laminations

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline, many shale laminations, interclasts

Limestone: gray, fine grained, shale laminations

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline, pitted

Limestone: gray, fine grained, many shale laminations
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Top of rock elev.= 418.20
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Cored Overburden
Limestone: gray, very fine crystalline to fine crystalline, few shale laminations

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline to fine grained, many shale laminations, fossils

Limestone: gray, fine to medium crystalline

Limestone: gray, fine grained to fine crystalline, shale laminations

Void

Limestone: gray, fine to medium crystalline, few shale laminations

Void

Limestone: gray, fine to medium crystalline

Void

Limestone: gray, fine to very fine crystalline

Limestone: gray, fine grained to fine crystalline, many shale laminations

Limestone: gray, fine grained to very fine crystalline
Void
Limestone: gray, fine grained to very fine crystalline
Void

Limestone: dark gray, very fine grained

Void: sandy filled void

Limestone: gray, very fine crystalline

Void

Limestone: gray, very fine grained

Limestone: gray, very fine grained
Void

Void

53  73

63  77

92  98

80  100

26  65

50  50

52  54

33  58

38  60

12  20

0  0

36  42

28  38

22  50

82  100  fine crystalline, shale laminations

Limestone: gray, very fine grained to very
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120+57.17

1005

Elev.    

Offset 

Station 

Hole No.

 datum)

(NAVD 88

450

430

420

410

400

390

380

370

360

350

440

Profile Scale:

Vertical 1" = 10’

Horizontal not to scale

Datum

SUBSURFACE DATA

S-082-13

450

430

420

410

400

390

380

370

360

350

440

340

330

320

330

320

PIER TWO

446.50

21.50 ft. Rt.
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R

340
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330
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No weathered rock

Top of rock elev.= 399.30

RQD RECKY

N=13

N=14

N=36

N=6

N=50/0.3

... .

LIw%
D50

(mm)

Qu
(psf)

UU
(psf)

A-4(2),CL,S+C=59(41+18)0.034  18 -0.09

A-6(8),CL,S+C=77(58+19)0.014  20  0.112090

A-6(11),CL,S+C=90(64+26)0.008  23  0.231303

A-4(5),CL,S+C=77(57+20)0.013  27  0.741753

, A-1-b(0),SM,S+C=16(14+2)1.498  30

A-1-a(0),SM,S+C=13(7+6)2.195  14 -1.74
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Overburden

Limestone: gray, medium to coarse crystalline, pitted at base
Void
Limestone: gray, medium crystalline

Limestone: gray, medium crystalline
Void

Void

Void

Limestone: gray, very fine crystalline

Limestone: gray, fine grained, shale laminations, fossils

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline

Void

Limestone: gray, very fine crystalline

0  100

84  90

20  22

51    54

26  26

Limestone: gray, fine crystalline

Overburden

69  79

96  100

90  90

Limestone: gray, very fine crystalline

Limestone: gray, fine to medium crystalline

Void (no 5’ run after 2.5’ Void)

Void

 crystalline, few shale laminations
Limestone: gray, fine to medium

 shale laminations
 supported in a grain matrix, many
Limestone: gray, fine grained, fossils

445.30
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121+56.63
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30.00 ft. Lt.

121+85.00

1007A

(388.10)

R

APPROXIMATE ROADWAY GRADE ELEV. = 473.91

340Datum

N=2

N=20

N=24

N=2

N=2

N=6

N=19

RQD RECKY

No weathered rock

Top of rock elev.= 388.50

Base of weathered rock elev.= 391.40

Top of rock elev.= 391.80

RQD RECKY

LIw%
D50

(mm)

Qu
(psf)

UU
(psf)

A-6(13),CL,S+C=87(67+20)0.010  22 -0.15

A-6(14),CL,S+C=93(73+20)0.009  24  0.251639

A-6(11),CL,S+C=95(73+22)0.008  24  0.21

A-4(8),CL,S+C=89(68+21)0.009  26  0.491248

, A-4(7),CL,S+C=80(59+21)0.012  27  0.74

A-2-6(0),GC,S+C=12(6+6)3.576  20 -0.07

A-2-6(0),SC,S+C=15(7+8)2.548  48  1.51

A-6(4),SC,S+C=50(26+24)0.077  50  2.38

421.30
6-15-15

390.00)

(Approx.

R

during drilling

broken auger
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